
Lap 

2 
3 
4 
5 

(234) Wouter Bergheanu 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(288) Tristan Kroone 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(224) Roxanne Lantinga 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(314) Raffaele Santocono 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(347) Mathys Renette 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(208) Leon Lambrecht 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(336) Cas Oorthuis 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(232) Jesse Polderdijk 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(250) Mattiz Meerschaut 
1 

Time of Day 

13:32:26.799 
13:33:26.760 
13:34:26.108 
13:35:25.091 

13:31:23.585 
13:32:25.739 
13:33:26.291 
13:34:25.908 
13:35:24.903 

13:31:21.977 
13:32:24.299 
13:33:26.068 
13:34:25.590 
13:35:24.684 

13:31:19.701 
13:32:23.965 
13:33:25.228 
13:34:25.529 
13:35:24.794 

13:31:40.480 
13:32:42.470 
13:33:43.931 
13:34:44.316 
13:35:43.727 

13:31:34.054 
13:32:41.289 
13:33:44.270 
13:34:46.003 
13:35:46.708 

13:31:34.357 
13:32:39.548 
13:33:42.902 
13:34:45.245 
13:35:46.455 

13:31:34.665 
13:32:41.856 
13:33:44.890 
13:34:46.569 
13:35:47.856 

13:31:31.663 
13:32:38.874 
13:33:43.533 
13:34:45.941 
13:35:48.657 

13:32:05.738 

Lap Tm 

1:01.296 
59.961 
59.348 
58.983 

1:10.924 
1:02.154 
1:00.552 

59.617 
58.995 

1:07.690 
1:02.322 
1:01.769 

59.522 
59.094 

1:10.136 
1:04.264 
1:01.263 
1:00.301 

59.265 

1:12.973 
1:01.990 
1:01.461 
1:00.385 

59.411 

1:16.361 
1:07.235 
1:02.981 
1:01.733 
1:00.705 

1:15.912 
1:05.191 
1:03.354 
1:02.343 
1:01.210 

1:14.806 
1:07.191 
1:03.034 
1:01.679 
1:01.287 

1:18.368 
1:07.211 
1:04.659 
1:02.408 
1:02.716 

1:23.512 

Gap 

-8.510 
-1.335 
-0.613 
-0.365 

-8.770 
-1.602 
-0.935 
-0.622 

-5.368 
-0.553 
-2.247 
-0.428 

-5.872 
-3.001 
-0.962 
-1.036 

-10.983 
-0.529 
-1.076 
-0.974 

-9.126 
-4.254 
-1.248 
-1.028 

-10.721 
-1.837 
-1.011 
-1.133 

-7.615 
-4.157 
-1.355 
-0.392 

-11.157 
-2.552 
-2.251 
+0.308 

S1 Tm 

41.055 
39.317 
39.457 
39.183 

49.074 
41.696 
40.108 
39.603 
39.196 

46.568 
41.641 
41.321 
39.589 
39.156 

48.047 
43.336 
40.447 
40.228 
39.413 

50.974 
41.636 
40.995 
39.797 
39.482 

53.037 
45.694 
41.978 
41.105 
40.435 

52.452 
43.922 
42.246 
40.665 
40.365 

51.663 
45.565 
42.027 
41.023 
40.372 

54.701 
45.253 
43.499 
41.644 
41.948 

58.364 

S2 Tm 

20.241 
20.644 
19.891 
19.800 

21.850 
20.458 
20.444 
20.014 
19.799 

21.122 
20.681 
20.448 
19.933 
19.938 

22.089 
20.928 
20.816 
20.073 
19.852 

21.999 
20.354 
20.466 
20.588 
19.929 

23.324 
21.541 
21.003 
20.628 
20.270 

23.460 
21.269 
21.108 
21.678 
20.845 

23.143 
21.626 
21.007 
20.656 
20.915 

23.667 
21.958 
21.160 
20.764 
20.768 

25.148 

Lap 

(269) Kevin Lantinga 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(236) Matthias Vandekerckhove 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(324) Quinten Van Leeuwen 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(214) Yanis Bouillez 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(299) Devon Hagelen 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(383) Annabelle Brian 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(255) Kevin Bakker 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(253) Dinand De Vos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(245) Charly Glume 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(228) Luca Montebello 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(399) Max Hezel 
1 

Time of Day 

13:31:20.340 
13:32:21.945 
13:33:21.198 
13:34:19.464 
13:35:17.198 

13:31:21.043 
13:32:24.019 
13:33:23.357 
13:34:21.765 
13:35:19.692 

13:31:20.248 
13:32:22.433 
13:33:22.200 
13:34:21.028 
13:35:19.354 

13:31:53.254 
13:32:54.312 
13:33:53.368 
13:34:51.805 
13:35:50.573 

13:31:22.663 
13:32:25.192 
13:33:25.297 
13:34:25.229 
13:35:23.713 

13:31:19.950 
13:32:24.891 
13:33:25.557 
13:34:25.022 
13:35:23.600 

13:31:34.571 
13:32:36.238 
13:33:35.586 
13:34:34.326 
13:35:33.398 

13:31:30.433 
13:32:33.567 
13:33:34.462 
13:34:34.059 
13:35:32.822 

13:31:19.986 
13:32:24.426 
13:33:25.084 
13:34:32.342 
13:35:31.148 

13:31:47.473 
13:32:48.400 
13:33:47.781 
13:34:46.606 
13:35:46.296 

13:31:25.503 

Lap Tm 

1:09.362 
1:01.605 

59.253 
58.266 
57.734 

1:09.843 
1:02.976 

59.338 
58.408 
57.927 

1:09.384 
1:02.185 

59.767 
58.828 
58.326 

1:12.482 
1:01.058 

59.056 
58.437 
58.768 

1:10.042 
1:02.529 
1:00.105 

59.932 
58.484 

1:11.083 
1:04.941 
1:00.666 

59.465 
58.578 

1:11.965 
1:01.667 

59.348 
58.740 
59.072 

1:15.165 
1:03.134 
1:00.895 

59.597 
58.763 

1:07.876 
1:04.440 
1:00.658 
1:07.258 

58.806 

1:07.483 
1:00.927 

59.381 
58.825 
59.690 

1:09.806 

Gap 

-7.757 
-2.352 
-0.987 
-0.532 

-6.867 
-3.638 
-0.930 
-0.481 

-7.199 
-2.418 
-0.939 
-0.502 

-11.424 
-2.002 
-0.619 
+0.331 

-7.513 
-2.424 
-0.173 
-1.448 

-6.142 
-4.275 
-1.201 
-0.887 

-10.298 
-2.319 
-0.608 
+0.332 

-12.031 
-2.239 
-1.298 
-0.834 

-3.436 
-3.782 
+6.600 
-8.452 

-6.556 
-1.546 
-0.556 
+0.865 

S1 Tm 

48.479 
41.169 
39.238 
38.491 
38.017 

48.914 
42.465 
39.364 
38.646 
38.255 

47.339 
41.854 
39.622 
38.814 
38.609 

50.822 
40.745 
39.130 
38.566 
38.706 

48.050 
41.774 
40.040 
39.981 
38.640 

49.009 
44.317 
40.538 
39.484 
38.649 

50.685 
41.379 
39.323 
38.882 
39.254 

52.123 
42.340 
40.567 
39.456 
38.877 

46.613 
43.925 
40.112 
46.794 
38.759 

46.522 
40.662 
39.306 
38.941 
39.250 

48.409 

S2 Tm 

20.883 
20.436 
20.015 
19.775 
19.717 

20.929 
20.511 
19.974 
19.762 
19.672 

22.045 
20.331 
20.145 
20.014 
19.717 

21.660 
20.313 
19.926 
19.871 
20.062 

21.992 
20.755 
20.065 
19.951 
19.844 

22.074 
20.624 
20.128 
19.981 
19.929 

21.280 
20.288 
20.025 
19.858 
19.818 

23.042 
20.794 
20.328 
20.141 
19.886 

21.263 
20.515 
20.546 
20.464 
20.047 

20.961 
20.265 
20.075 
19.884 
20.440 

21.397 
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Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Karting Champions League Winter Trophy 
IAME X30 Senior 

Qualifying Session Group 2 

Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 13:29:58 

Mariembourg 1,388 Km 

31.01.2025 13:30 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                              Clerk of the course Dave Ritzen:

Steward (Chairman) Wim Cools:                                        Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h


